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             Holiday programme
1st June – 4th June 2021      

	· Please bring a packed lunch
· Address  - The Harringay Club, 50 Tottenham Lane, N8 7EE
· Nut free zone: No nuts e.g. nutella, pesto, peanut butter 



	Playscheme

10am– 4pm
	Gymnastics Camp

10am – 3:45pm 

	PLAYSCHEME

Earlybirds   08:30-10.00am


	GYMNASTICS
Earlybirds   08:30-10.00am



	Age 4 – 11 yrs
	Age 5 – 12 yrs


	Prices
	Playscheme

Weekly
	Gymnastics   Weekly
	Gymnastics

Daily
	Earlybirds

	Non-member
	£88
	£115.00
	£25.50
	£4.20

	Member
	£75
	£105
	£25.50
	£3.80

	Concession* 
	£48
	£60.00
	£13.20
	£2.30


*There will be a late pick-up fee of £5 for every 15 minutes which will go directly onto your account*

*Concession spaces are limited*

Please complete this application form and return it with payment to:
North London (Hornsey) YMCA Fitness Centre,

184 Tottenham Lane, N8 8SG (020 8340 6088)
or the Harringay Club, 50 Tottenham Lane, N8 7EE (020 8348 2124)
Alternatively you can email: hc.bookings@ymcanorthlondon.org.uk
                                                                   Holiday fun for kids
